VENEER &
LAMINATES
2021
BLADES FOR VENEER & LAMINATES
Norton Clipper’s super sharp high quality carbide blades
offer extreme durability and performance for the perfectly finished edge.
Whether you need to cut melamine faced boards, plywood, laminated
panels or sheets of HPL, we have a professional blade to suit.
BLADES FOR VENEER & LAMINATES
BLADES FOR
VENEER &
LAMINATES
ACHIEVE A CHIP-FREE CLEAN CUT ON ALL
LAMINATE AND VENEERED SURFACES
The Triple Chip Grind (TCG) teeth on these circular saw blades
make them the ideal choice for cutting veneer and laminate quickly and cleanly.
These blades can also be professionally resharpened to extend their life.
CIRCULAR SAW / TABLE SAW
Product Name Blade Diameter (mm) Bore (mm) No' of Teeth Thickness (mm) Teeth Design RPM Item No.
LA.160.20.Z48.1 160 20 48T 2,2 / 1,6 TCG 9500 70184608141
LA.216.30.Z60.1 216 30 60T 2,6 / 1,8 TCG 7000 70184608142
LA.216.30.Z60.2 216 30 60T 2,3 / 1,8 TCG 7000 70184608143
LA.225.30.Z60.1 225 30 60T 2,6 / 1,6 TCG 6500 70184608144
LA.250.30.Z60.1 250 30 60T 2,8 / 2 TCG 6000 70184608145
LA.305.30.Z80.1 305 30 80T 3,0 / 2,2 TCG 5000 70184608146
3 BLADES FOR VENEER & LAMINATES
BLADES FOR VENEER & LAMINATES
The perfect jigsaw blade for cutting laminates and veneer with
its sharp, straight, burr-free cutting performance with teeth